
TO STARTTO START HAND HELDSHAND HELDS

West Coast BistroWest Coast Bistro

FAVOURITESFAVOURITES

LunchLunch
MenuMenu

SALADSSALADS
CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES 17.95CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES 17.95

Fried Chicken Tenders & French Fries With a Choice of HoneyFried Chicken Tenders & French Fries With a Choice of Honey
Mustard or Plum SauceMustard or Plum Sauce

FISH AND CHIPS FISH AND CHIPS 1PC|1PC|18.95 18.95 2PC|2PC|21.9521.95
Signature Battered Cod,  Chips,  Lemon Tartar Sauce,Signature Battered Cod,  Chips,  Lemon Tartar Sauce,

ColeslawColeslaw

SEAFOOD LINGUINE 27.95SEAFOOD LINGUINE 27.95
Scallops,  Prawns,  In House Smoked Salmon, Pesto Cream SauceScallops,  Prawns,  In House Smoked Salmon, Pesto Cream Sauce

(contains nuts)(contains nuts)

BUTTER CHICKEN 19.95BUTTER CHICKEN 19.95
Basmati ,  Warm NaanBasmati ,  Warm Naan

  (contains nuts)(contains nuts)

STEAK & FRITES 26.95STEAK & FRITES 26.95
55 oz New York Steak,  Sautéed Onions and Mushrooms, Parmesan oz New York Steak,  Sautéed Onions and Mushrooms, Parmesan

Truffle Fries,  Roasted Garlic MayoTruffle Fries,  Roasted Garlic Mayo

SPLIT ORDERS SUBJECT TO 2.00 SURCHARGESPLIT ORDERS SUBJECT TO 2.00 SURCHARGE

GATHERED GREENS 16.50GATHERED GREENS 16.50
Mesclun Greens,  Mesclun Greens,  Shaved Carrots,  Cucumbers,  Peppers,Shaved Carrots,  Cucumbers,  Peppers,   

Cherry Tomatoes,  Citrus Chive DressingCherry Tomatoes,  Citrus Chive Dressing

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 17.95CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 17.95
Romaine Lettuce,  Smoked Paprika Crumbs,  Filone Crisps,Romaine Lettuce,  Smoked Paprika Crumbs,  Filone Crisps,   

In House Caesar Dressing,  Grated ParmesanIn House Caesar Dressing,  Grated Parmesan

COBB SALAD 23.95COBB SALAD 23.95
Smoked Bacon, Hard Boiled Egg,  Chicken Breast ,  Tomato,Smoked Bacon, Hard Boiled Egg,  Chicken Breast ,  Tomato,

Avocado,  Blue Cheese DressingAvocado,  Blue Cheese Dressing

SOUP AND CHOWDER SOUP AND CHOWDER BOWLSBOWLS  SERVED WITH FOCACCIA TOAST. SERVED WITH FOCACCIA TOAST.   
ADD FOCACCIA TOAST TO A CUP ADD FOCACCIA TOAST TO A CUP 1.951.95

CHEF’S INSPIRED SOUP OF THE DAYCHEF’S INSPIRED SOUP OF THE DAY  
CUPCUP|9.95 |9.95 BOWLBOWL  |12.95 |12.95

CREAMY CREAMY PACIFIC SEAFOOD CHOWDERPACIFIC SEAFOOD CHOWDER  
Clams,  Baby Shrimp, House Smoked Salmon, and BaconClams,  Baby Shrimp, House Smoked Salmon, and Bacon

CUPCUP|11.25 |11.25 BOWLBOWL  |14.95 |14.95  

GNOCCHI BITES 13.95GNOCCHI BITES 13.95
Panko &Panko & Parmesan, Crusted Gnocchi served with Marinara Parmesan, Crusted Gnocchi served with Marinara

SauceSauce

CRISPY CRAB CAKES 22.95CRISPY CRAB CAKES 22.95
Clipped Greens,  Pickled Fennel,  Citrus Dil l  AioliClipped Greens,  Pickled Fennel,  Citrus Dil l  Aioli

SHORT RIB FLATBREAD 17.95SHORT RIB FLATBREAD 17.95
  Pulled Short Rib,  Onions,  Mushrooms, Bacon,  Arugula,  Chevre,Pulled Short Rib,  Onions,  Mushrooms, Bacon,  Arugula,  Chevre,

Sherry GlazeSherry Glaze

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS 14.95VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS 14.95
Filled with Vegetables and served with Blackberry Plum SauceFil led with Vegetables and served with Blackberry Plum Sauce

CHICKEN WINGS 17.95CHICKEN WINGS 17.95
Marinated with a choice of Hot,  Sweet Chili ,  Teriyaki ,  HoneyMarinated with a choice of Hot,  Sweet Chili ,  Teriyaki ,  Honey

Garlic ,  Salt  & Black PepperGarlic ,  Salt  & Black Pepper
Add Dipping Sauce|0.75Add Dipping Sauce|0.75

CALAMARI 19.50CALAMARI 19.50
Pickled Jalapeno,  Red Onion,  TzatzikiPickled Jalapeno,  Red Onion,  Tzatziki

CEDAR BOARD PROSCIUTTO & BRIE 19.95CEDAR BOARD PROSCIUTTO & BRIE 19.95
  Sliced Prosciutto,  Brie,  and Red Pepper Jelly,  Toasted Crostini ’sSliced Prosciutto,  Brie,  and Red Pepper Jelly,  Toasted Crostini ’s

TRI COLOUR NACHO PLATTER 29.95TRI COLOUR NACHO PLATTER 29.95
Cheese,  Tomatoes,  Scall ions,  Jalapeño & Black OlivesCheese,  Tomatoes,  Scall ions,  Jalapeño & Black Olives

Guacamole|4.50 Chicken|7.95Guacamole|4.50 Chicken|7.95

HAND HELDS SERVED WITH A SIDE OF HOUSE SALAD, DAILY SOUP OR FRIES.HAND HELDS SERVED WITH A SIDE OF HOUSE SALAD, DAILY SOUP OR FRIES.   
UPGRADE TO CAESAR SALAD, YAM FRIES,  CHOWDER OR ONION RINGS UPGRADE TO CAESAR SALAD, YAM FRIES,  CHOWDER OR ONION RINGS 3.253.25

CHEF’S DAILY SANDWICH FEATURE 17.95CHEF’S DAILY SANDWICH FEATURE 17.95
Ask your server for today’s offeringAsk your server for today’s offering

SINGLE CLUBHOUSE 19.95SINGLE CLUBHOUSE 19.95
Roasted Turkey,  Bacon,  Swiss Cheese,  Cranberry Mayo,  2 SlicesRoasted Turkey,  Bacon,  Swiss Cheese,  Cranberry Mayo,  2 Slices

of Cranberry Sourdough Breadof Cranberry Sourdough Bread

REUBEN SANDWICH 18.95REUBEN SANDWICH 18.95
Smoked Beef Brisket,  Marble Rye,  Swiss Cheese,  Sauerkraut,Smoked Beef Brisket,  Marble Rye,  Swiss Cheese,  Sauerkraut,

Russian DressingRussian Dressing

ANGUS BEEF DIP 19.95ANGUS BEEF DIP 19.95
Shaved Roast Beef,  Swiss Cheese,  Grainy Dijonnaise,  GarlicShaved Roast Beef,  Swiss Cheese,  Grainy Dijonnaise,  Garlic

Brushed Hoagie,  Au JusBrushed Hoagie,  Au Jus

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP 18.95CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP 18.95
Romaine,  Breaded Chicken,  Bacon,  Parmesan, Caesar DressingRomaine,  Breaded Chicken,  Bacon,  Parmesan, Caesar Dressing  

HAZELMERE BURGER 21.95HAZELMERE BURGER 21.95
6 oz Burger,  Bacon,  Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions,  Cheddar,6 oz Burger,  Bacon,  Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions,  Cheddar,
Lettuce,  Tomato,  Pickle,  Bistro Sauce,  Gril led Brioche BunLettuce,  Tomato,  Pickle,  Bistro Sauce,  Gril led Brioche Bun

SALMON BURGER 20.95SALMON BURGER 20.95
Grilled Salmon Filet ,  Lettuce,  Tomato,  Avocado Lime Spread,Gril led Salmon Filet ,  Lettuce,  Tomato,  Avocado Lime Spread,

Gril led Brioche BunGril led Brioche Bun  

VEGGIE BURGER 19.95VEGGIE BURGER 19.95
Beyond Meat Vegetable Patty,  Avocado Crema, Cheddar Cheese,Beyond Meat Vegetable Patty,  Avocado Crema, Cheddar Cheese,

Gril led Brioche BunGril led Brioche Bun

BBQ CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 20.50BBQ CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 20.50
BBQ Sauce,  Bacon,  Lettuce,  Tomato,  Gril led Brioche BunBBQ Sauce,  Bacon,  Lettuce,  Tomato,  Gril led Brioche Bun

BAJA FISH TACOS 20.95BAJA FISH TACOS 20.95
3 Battered Cod Tacos with Pickled Fennel,  Citrus Cabbage Slaw,3 Battered Cod Tacos with Pickled Fennel,  Citrus Cabbage Slaw,

Avocado CremaAvocado Crema

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXESALL PRICES SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXES

EXTRASEXTRAS
Sauce|Sauce|0.75ea0.75ea

Salsa|Sour Cream|Salsa|Sour Cream|2.952.95
Gravy|Gravy|2.952.95

GuacamoleGuacamole|4.50|4.50
French Fries|French Fries|9.959.95
Yam Fries|Yam Fries|10.9510.95

Onion Rings|Onion Rings|12.9512.95

ADD-ONSADD-ONS
AddAdd   Garlic ToastGarlic Toast|3.95|3.95

AddAdd  Avocado Avocado|3.95|3.95
AddAdd  Cheese Toast Cheese Toast|4.95|4.95

Add Add RiceRice|4.95|4.95
AddAdd  Vegetables Vegetables|4.95|4.95

Add Add ChickenChicken|7.95|7.95
Add Add ShrimpShrimp|6.95|6.95

AddAdd  5 Prawns 5 Prawns|7.95|7.95
Add Add SteelheadSteelhead|11.95|11.95

ADDONS ARE AVAILABLEADDONS ARE AVAILABLE   
EXCLUSIVELY WITHEXCLUSIVELY WITH   

PURCHASE OF A MAIN MENU ITEMPURCHASE OF A MAIN MENU ITEM



TO STARTTO START HAND HELDSHAND HELDS

West Coast West Coast BistroBistro

ENTREESENTREES

DinnerDinner
MenuMenu

GATHERED GREENS 16.50GATHERED GREENS 16.50
Mesclun Greens,  Mesclun Greens,  Shaved Carrots,  Cucumbers,  Peppers,Shaved Carrots,  Cucumbers,  Peppers,   

Cherry Tomatoes,  Citrus Chive DressingCherry Tomatoes,  Citrus Chive Dressing

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 17.95CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 17.95
Romaine Lettuce,  Smoked Paprika Crumbs,  Filone Crisps,Romaine Lettuce,  Smoked Paprika Crumbs,  Filone Crisps,   

In House Caesar Dressing,  Grated ParmesanIn House Caesar Dressing,  Grated Parmesan

COBB SALAD 23.95COBB SALAD 23.95
Smoked Bacon, Hard Boiled Egg,  Chicken Breast ,  Tomato,Smoked Bacon, Hard Boiled Egg,  Chicken Breast ,  Tomato,

Avocado,  Blue Cheese DressingAvocado,  Blue Cheese Dressing

SALADSSALADS STEELHEAD ENTREE 29.95STEELHEAD ENTREE 29.95
Pan Seared Steelhead,  Papaya & Pineapple Salsa,  Spiced PeruvianPan Seared Steelhead,  Papaya & Pineapple Salsa,  Spiced Peruvian
Cilantro Aioli ,  Butter Basted Nugget Potatoes,  Seasonal VegetablesCilantro Aioli ,  Butter Basted Nugget Potatoes,  Seasonal Vegetables

FISH AND CHIPS FISH AND CHIPS 1PC|1PC|18.95 18.95 2PC|2PC|21.9521.95
Signature Battered Cod,  Chips,  Lemon Tartar Sauce,Signature Battered Cod,  Chips,  Lemon Tartar Sauce,   

ColeslawColeslaw

SEAFOOD LINGUINE 27.95SEAFOOD LINGUINE 27.95
Scallops,  Prawns,  In House Smoked Salmon, Pesto Cream SauceScallops,  Prawns,  In House Smoked Salmon, Pesto Cream Sauce

(contains nuts)(contains nuts)

BUTTER CHICKEN 19.95BUTTER CHICKEN 19.95
Basmati ,  Warm NaanBasmati ,  Warm Naan   

(contains nuts)(contains nuts)

STEAK & FRITES 26.95STEAK & FRITES 26.95
5 oz New York Steak,  Sautéed Onions and Mushrooms, Parmesan5 oz New York Steak,  Sautéed Onions and Mushrooms, Parmesan

Truffle Fries,  Roasted Garlic MayoTruffle Fries,  Roasted Garlic Mayo

SLOW ROASTED BABY BACK RIBS 26.00SLOW ROASTED BABY BACK RIBS 26.00
Signature Cranberry Molasses BBQ Sauce,  Served with Cornbread,Signature Cranberry Molasses BBQ Sauce,  Served with Cornbread,

Maple Cole Slaw, Potato Bacon SaladMaple Cole Slaw, Potato Bacon Salad

GRILLED NEW YORK STEAK 31.95GRILLED NEW YORK STEAK 31.95
10 oz New York Steak,  Madagascar Green Peppercorn Sauce,  Pan10 oz New York Steak,  Madagascar Green Peppercorn Sauce,  Pan

Roasted Nugget Potatoes,  Seasonal VegetablesRoasted Nugget Potatoes,  Seasonal Vegetables

HAND HELDS SERVED WITH A SIDE OF HOUSE SALAD, DAILY SOUP OR FRIES.HAND HELDS SERVED WITH A SIDE OF HOUSE SALAD, DAILY SOUP OR FRIES.   
UPGRADE TO CAESAR SALAD, YAM FRIES,  CHOWDER OR ONION RINGS UPGRADE TO CAESAR SALAD, YAM FRIES,  CHOWDER OR ONION RINGS 3.253.25

SINGLE CLUBHOUSE 19.95SINGLE CLUBHOUSE 19.95
Roasted Turkey,  Bacon, Swiss Cheese,  Cranberry Mayo,  2 SlicesRoasted Turkey,  Bacon, Swiss Cheese,  Cranberry Mayo,  2 Slices

of Cranberry Sourdough Breadof Cranberry Sourdough Bread

REUBEN SANDWICH 18.95REUBEN SANDWICH 18.95
Smoked Beef BrisketSmoked Beef Brisket ,  Marble Rye,  Swiss Cheese,  Sauerkraut,,  Marble Rye,  Swiss Cheese,  Sauerkraut,

Russian DressingRussian Dressing

ANGUS BEEF DIP 19.95ANGUS BEEF DIP 19.95
Shaved Roast Beef,  Swiss Cheese,  Grainy Dijonnaise,  GarlicShaved Roast Beef,  Swiss Cheese,  Grainy Dijonnaise,  Garlic

Brushed Hoagie,  Au JusBrushed Hoagie,  Au Jus

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP 18.95CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP 18.95
Romaine,  Breaded Chicken,  Bacon, Parmesan, Caesar DressingRomaine,  Breaded Chicken,  Bacon, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing  

HAZELMERE BURGER 21.95HAZELMERE BURGER 21.95
6 oz Burger,  Bacon,  Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions,  Cheddar,6 oz Burger,  Bacon,  Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions,  Cheddar,
Lettuce,  Tomato,  Pickle,  Bistro Sauce,  Gril led Brioche BunLettuce,  Tomato,  Pickle,  Bistro Sauce,  Gril led Brioche Bun

SALMON BURGER 20.95SALMON BURGER 20.95
Grilled Salmon Filet ,  Lettuce,  Tomato,  Avocado Lime Spread,Gril led Salmon Filet ,  Lettuce,  Tomato,  Avocado Lime Spread,

Gril led Brioche BunGril led Brioche Bun  

BBQ BBQ CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 20.50CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 20.50
BBQ Sauce,  Bacon, Lettuce,  Tomato,  Gril led Brioche BunBBQ Sauce,  Bacon, Lettuce,  Tomato,  Gril led Brioche Bun    

VEGGIE BURGER 19.95VEGGIE BURGER 19.95
Beyond Meat Vegetable Patty,  Avocado Crema, Cheddar Cheese,Beyond Meat Vegetable Patty,  Avocado Crema, Cheddar Cheese,

Gril led Brioche BunGril led Brioche Bun

BAJA FISH TACOS 20.95BAJA FISH TACOS 20.95
3 Battered Cod Tacos with Pickled Fennel,  Citrus Cabbage Slaw,3 Battered Cod Tacos with Pickled Fennel,  Citrus Cabbage Slaw,

Avocado CremaAvocado Crema  

SPLIT ORDERS SUBJECT TO 2.00 SURCHARGESPLIT ORDERS SUBJECT TO 2.00 SURCHARGE ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXESALL PRICES SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXES

Served after 4:00PMServed after 4:00PM

ADD-ONSADD-ONS
AddAdd   Garlic ToastGarlic Toast||3.953.95

AddAdd  Avocado Avocado||3.953.95
AddAdd  Cheese Toast Cheese Toast|4|4 .95.95

Add Add RiceRice||4.954.95
AddAdd  Vegetables Vegetables||4.954.95

Add Add ChickenChicken||7.957.95
Add Add ShrimpShrimp||6.956.95

AddAdd  5 Prawns 5 Prawns||7.957.95
Add Add SteelheadSteelhead||11.9511.95

ADDONS ARE AVAILABLEADDONS ARE AVAILABLE   
EXCLUSIVELY WITHEXCLUSIVELY WITH   

PURCHASE OF A MAIN MENU ITEMPURCHASE OF A MAIN MENU ITEM

SOUP AND CHOWDER SOUP AND CHOWDER BOWLSBOWLS  SERVED WITH FOCACCIA TOAST. SERVED WITH FOCACCIA TOAST.   
ADD FOCACCIA TOAST TO A CUP ADD FOCACCIA TOAST TO A CUP 1.951.95

CHEF’S INSPIRED SOUP OF THE DAYCHEF’S INSPIRED SOUP OF THE DAY  
CUPCUP|9.95 |9.95 BOWLBOWL  |12.95 |12.95

CREAMY CREAMY PACIFIC SEAFOOD CHOWDERPACIFIC SEAFOOD CHOWDER  
Clams,  Baby Shrimp, House Smoked Salmon, and BaconClams,  Baby Shrimp, House Smoked Salmon, and Bacon

CUPCUP|11.25 |11.25 BOWLBOWL  |14.95 |14.95  

GNOCCHI BITES 13.95GNOCCHI BITES 13.95
PankoPanko and Parmesan, Crusted Gnocchi served with Marinara and Parmesan, Crusted Gnocchi served with Marinara

SauceSauce

CRISPY CRAB CAKES 22.95CRISPY CRAB CAKES 22.95
Clipped Greens,  Pickled Fennel,  Citrus Dil l  AioliClipped Greens,  Pickled Fennel,  Citrus Dil l  Aioli

SHORT RIB FLATBREAD 17.95SHORT RIB FLATBREAD 17.95
  Pulled Short Rib,  Onions,  Mushrooms, Bacon,  Arugula,  Chevre,Pulled Short Rib,  Onions,  Mushrooms, Bacon,  Arugula,  Chevre,

Sherry GlazeSherry Glaze

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS 14.95VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS 14.95
Filled with Vegetables and served with Blackberry Plum SauceFil led with Vegetables and served with Blackberry Plum Sauce

CHICKEN WINGS 17.95CHICKEN WINGS 17.95
Marinated with a choice of Hot,  Sweet Chili ,  Teriyaki ,  HoneyMarinated with a choice of Hot,  Sweet Chili ,  Teriyaki ,  Honey

Garlic ,  Salt  & Black PepperGarlic ,  Salt  & Black Pepper
Add Dipping Sauce|0.75Add Dipping Sauce|0.75

CALAMARI 19.50CALAMARI 19.50
Pickled Jalapeno,  Red Onion,  TzatzikiPickled Jalapeno,  Red Onion,  Tzatziki

CEDAR BOARD PROSCIUTTO & BRIE 19.95CEDAR BOARD PROSCIUTTO & BRIE 19.95
  Sliced Prosciutto,  Brie,  and Red Pepper Jelly,  Toasted Crostini ’sSliced Prosciutto,  Brie,  and Red Pepper Jelly,  Toasted Crostini ’s

TRI COLOUR NACHO PLATTER 29.95TRI COLOUR NACHO PLATTER 29.95
Cheese,  Tomatoes,  Scall ions,  Jalapeño & Black OlivesCheese,  Tomatoes,  Scall ions,  Jalapeño & Black Olives

Guacamole|4.50 Chicken|7.95Guacamole|4.50 Chicken|7.95

EXTRASEXTRAS
Sauce|Sauce|0.75ea0.75ea

Salsa|Sour Cream|Salsa|Sour Cream|2.952.95
Gravy|Gravy|2.952.95

GuacamoleGuacamole|4.50|4.50
French Fries|French Fries|9.959.95
Yam Fries|Yam Fries|10.9510.95

Onion Rings|Onion Rings|12.9512.95


